
                            School Bus Service Tariffs 2022 / 2023 

 

V2 Sept 2022/3 

 

All bus use is subject to formal booking in advance on a termly basis. 

 

 

All departure and arrival times are subject to change due to varying traffic and weather 

conditions. 

 

 

 

INBOUND          Price per Term 

Route 1- Leicester   Operated by Woods Coaches 

 

7:10 Houghton on the Hill Tariff 3 £397 

7:25 Great Glen, top of Bridgewater Drive Tariff 3 £397 

7:26 Higher Green, Great Glen Tariff 3 £397 

7:30 Glen Gorse Golf Club Tariff 3 £397 

7:35 Stoughton Recreation Ground Tariff 3 £397 

7:40 Stoughton Road/Powys Avenue Tariff 2 £341 

7:43 A6 Knighton Road Tariff 2 £341 

7:45 A6/Clarendon Park Road Tariff 2 £341 

7:50 London Road Station Tariff 2 £341 

8:00 Melton Road (opp. Sainsbury’s) Tariff 1 £287 

8:15 Ratcliffe College   

 

Route 2A – Charnwood Operated by School Transport 

 

7:15 Ellis Town, Elton Way Tariff 3 £397 

7:40 Warren Hill, Woodhouse Eaves Tariff 2 £341 

7:43 Brand Hill, Woodhouse Eaves  Tariff 1  £287 

7:50 Brand Lane, Woodhouse   

7:53 Chavney Road, Quorn Tariff 1  £287 

7:56 Maynell Rd, Quorn Tariff 1  £287 

8:15 Ratcliffe College   

 

Route 2B – Charnwood Operated by School Transport 

 

7:35 Forest Road/Kingfisher Way, Loughborough Tariff 1  £287 

7:45 Aldi/Costa Carpark, Woodthorpe Tariff 1  £287 

7:55 Rothley, Bus stop Co-op/Appleyard Close Tariff 1  £287 

8:00 Cossington Road, Sileby Tariff 1  £287 

8:15 Ratcliffe College   

 

Route 3A– Nottingham Operated by School Transport 

 

7:10 Melton Rd, West Bridgeford Tariff 3 £397 

7:15 Stamford Rd, West Bridgeford Tariff 3 £397 

7:25 Ruddington Tariff 2 £341 



                            School Bus Service Tariffs 2022 / 2023 

 

V2 Sept 2022/3 

7:35 Normanton Lane, Keyworth Tariff 1 £287 

7:36 Nicker Hill, Keyworth Tariff 1 £287 

7:40 Golf Course Rd, Stanton in the Wolds Tariff 1 £287 

7:45 Browns Lane, Stanton in the Wolds Tariff 1 £287 

8:15 Ratcliffe College   

 

 

Route 3B– Nottingham Operated by School Transport  

 

7:20 Elton on the Hill  Tariff 3 £397 

7:23 Orston Tariff 3 £397 

7:30 Car Colston                              Tariff 3 £397 

7:35 East Bridgeford Tariff 3 £397 

7:40 Saxondale Tariff 3 £397 

8:15 Ratcliffe College ROUTE FULL  

 

Route 4 – Belvoir  Operated by School Transport 

 

7:15 Waltham Tariff 3 £397 

7:30 Hose  Tariff 3 £397 

7:35 Long Clawson  Tariff 3 £397 

7:45 Ab Kettleby Tariff 2 £341 

7:55 Thrussington  Tariff 1 £287 

8:00 Rearsby Tariff 1 £287 

8:05 Sileby Tariff 1 £287 

8:15 Ratcliffe College   

 

DISCOUNTS 

There is a discount of 50% off the cost of the outbound journey when booked with an 

inbound journey.  

 

A discount of 50% is offered to siblings who also use the service. 

 

OUTBOUND 

The evening departure from school will leave school at 6:20pm 

 

Route 1- Leicester   Operated by Woods Coaches                             Price per Term 

 

6:20 Ratcliffe College   

6:35 Melton Road,  Tariff 1  £287 

6:50 A6/Clarendon Park Road Tariff 2 £341 

6:55 A6 Knighton Road Tariff 2 £341 

6:57 Stoughton Road/Powys Avenue Tariff 2 £341 

7:00 Stoughton Recreation Ground Tariff 3 £397 

7:03 Great Glen (Co-op) Tariff 3 £397 

7:05 Glen Gorse Golf Club Tariff 3 £397 

7:15 Houghton on the Hill Tariff 3 £397 



                            School Bus Service Tariffs 2022 / 2023 

 

V2 Sept 2022/3 

 

 

Route 2A – Charnwood Operated by School Transport 

 

6:20 Ratcliffe College   

6:30 Quorn, Maynell Rd Tariff 1 £287 

6:40 Woodhouse, Cnr of Brand Lane/School Lane  Tariff 2 £341 

7:00 Ellis Town, Elton Way Tariff 3 £397 

 

Route 2B – Charnwood Operated by School Transport 

 

6:20 Ratcliffe College   

6:30 Mountsorrel Tariff 1 £287 

6:45 Aldi/Costa Carpark, Woodthorpe Tariff 1 £287 

6:50 Forest Rd/Kingfisher Way, Loughborough Tariff 1 £287 

6:55 Castledine St, Loughborough Tariff 2 £341 

7:00 Cossington Rd, Sileby Tariff 2 £341 

 

Route 3A – Nottingham Operated by School Transport 

 

6:20 Ratcliffe College   

6:35 Stanton in the Wolds Tariff 1 £287 

6:45 Keyworth Tariff 1 £287 

6:50 Ruddington Tariff 2 £341 

7:00 Melton Gardens, West Bridgeford Tariff 3 £397 

7:05 Melton Rd, Edwalton Tariff 3 £397 

 

Route 3B – Nottingham Operated by School Transport 

 

6:20 Ratcliffe College   

6:45 East Bridgeford Tariff 3 £397 

6:50 Elston Tariff 3 £397 

7:00 Screveton Tariff 3 £397 

 

Route 4 – Belvoir  Operated by School Transport 

 

6:20 Ratcliffe College   

6:28 Rearsby Tariff 1 £287 

6:45 Long Clawson Tariff 3 £397 

6:50 Hose Tariff 3 £397 

6:54 Eastwell Tariff 3 £397 

6:57 Waltham Tariff 3 £397 

7:05 Langar Tariff 3 £397 

 

 

Queries and bookings should be directed to sdavison@ratcliffecollege.com 

mailto:sdavison@ratcliffecollege.com

